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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Derek Messier City of Chicago
Chicago Department of General
Services and Fleet Management

312-744-1032 derekmessier@cityofchicago.org

Sandra Scamardi City of Chicago Chicago Public Library 312-747-4269 sscamardi@chipublib.org

Robert Kelly City of Chicago

Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-742-9473 robert.kelly@cityofchicago.org

Alex van Dyck Cook County Bureau of Administration 312-603-4954
Alexander.vandyck@cookcountyil.g

ov

Elvia R. Fernandez,
CPPO, CPPB

Cook County Office of the Purchasing Agent 312-603-4481
elvia.fernandez@cookcountyil.gov

Jerry Pray Cook County Bureau of Administration 312-603-2018 jpray@cookcountygovil.com

Carmen Rocha

City of Chicago
Chicago Department of General
Services and Fleet Management

312-744-0262 carmen.rocha@cityofchicago.org
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Joe Maul City of Chicago Chicago Department of General
Services and Fleet Management

312-744-4984 josheph.maul@cityofchicago.org

Jason George City of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4900 jason.george@cityofchicago.org

Kari Brindle Accenture
Management
Consulting

161 N. Clark St. Chicago, IL
60601

615-473-6112 kari.e.brindle@accenture.com

Claudio Urbinatti, MSIT Hewlett-Packard
Company

2001 Butterfield Road
Suite 700
Downers Grove, IL 60515-1084

847-327-1466 clurb@hp.com

Darryl E. Denham Xerox Corp. 1501 E. Woodfield Road
Suite 200 E
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-517-2006 darryl.denham@xerox.com

Jill Sampson Xerox Corp. 123 N. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

847-517-2021 jillian.sampson@xerox.com

Austin Sparks Xerox Corp. 123 N. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

773-495-4372 austin.sparks@xerox.com
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Andrej Steskal Warehouse Direct 1601 W. Algonquin Road
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

847-631-3476 asteskal@warehousedirect.com

Steve Jarvis Oce 5450 N. Cummberland Ave.
Chicago, IL 60656

773-714-4831 Steve.jarvis@oce.com

Joan Shust Oce 5450 N. Cummberland Ave.
Chicago, IL 60656

773-714-4325 joan.shust@oce.com

Christopher Martin Konica Minolta
Business
Solutions USA

500 W. Madison
Suite 550
Chicago, IL 60661

312-726-9100 chris.martin@kmbs.konicaminolta.u
s

Fred Martin Oce 5450 N. Cummberland Ave.
Chicago, IL 60656

773-714-4368 fred.martin@oce.com

Kevin Cadwick COTG P.O. Box 697
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-671-9080 kcadwick@cotg.com

Richard Menninga Xerox Corp. 1501 E. Woodfield Road
Suite 200 E
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-903-0246 Richard.menninga@xerox.com
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Mike Crawford Ikon 101 N. Wacker Drive
Suite 1850
Chicago, Il 60606

312-252-4413 micrawford@ikon.com

Gene Mandarino Ikon 101 N. Wacker Drive
Suite 1850
Chicago, Il 60606

312-2524404 Gene.mandarino@richo-usa.com

Zach Byk Chicago Office
Technology
Group

1 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1305
Chicago, Il 60601

630-771-8563 zbyk@cotg.com

Dan Verley Canon 425 N. Martingale Road
Schaumburg, Il 60173

847-706-3604 dverley@solutions.canon.com

Arlene B. Fleming Canon 311 South Wacker Drive
Suite 200
Chicago, Il 60606

312-294-2870 abfleming@solutions.canon.com

Kevin Sander Canon 311 South Wacker Drive
Suite 200
Chicago, Il 60606

312-294-2896 ksandersolutions,canon.com

Tim McShea Ikon 101 N. Wacker Drive
Suite 1850
Chicago, IL 60606

312-2524513 tmcshea@ikon.com
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Dan Hoff System Solutions,
Inc.

3630 Commercial Ave.
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-272-6160 www.thessi.com


